
Important dates - 2024 MISST 127
MISST 127 WEEK is May 27 - June 1, 2024  Tentative date.

Senior Patrol leader Application DUE
Wednesday, November 1, 2023

OTHER LEADERSHIP Applications DUE
Friday December 1, 2023 or before until positions are filled

ALL OTHER Applications ARE DUE

Monday January 1, 2023 or before until roster is full.

LEADERSHIP MEETINGS
Adult Leader / SPL to choose ASPLs

Tuesday 12/12/2023  Marshall's  7:00pm

Adult Leader / SPL / ASPLs to choose PLs
Tuesday 1/9/2024  Marshall's  7:00pm

Adult Leader / SPL / ASPLs /PLs to choose APLs
Tuesday 1/30/2024 TUMC 8-9

 Tuesday  January 16: INFORMATION Meeting for new prospects.  – 7-8 pm
 Tuesday  January 30: INFORMATION Meeting  for new prospects.– 7-8 pm

TRAINING MEETING DATES for 2024:
· Tuesday February 6 : Troop Working Meeting – 1st Parents mandatory Meeting  7-9 pm
· Tuesday  February 20: Troop Working Meeting – 2nd Parents Makeup Meeting                                                                                        
                                                                                     (if unable to make it to 2/6/24) 7-9 pm
· Tuesday March 5: Patrol Meeting 7-9
· Saturday March 16: Troop Working Meeting 8:30AM-5 PM
· Tuesday April 2: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm
· Tuesday April 16: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm  (Scout Physicals available, Details shared at the Feb. 6 meeting.)

· April 26-28: Working Weekend (Arrival Friday, 6:00-8:00pm ending Sunday 8:00am sharp)

· Tuesday May 7: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm
· Tuesday May 14: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm
· Tuesday May 21: Final Marching Rehearsal 7-9 pm (Trunk Drop Off - Starting 6 pm – end by 6:50 pm)

· May 27 - June 1:  Mackinac Island Scout Service Camp

All MISST training meetings above will be mandatory.

  MOST MEETINGS ARE IN THE FELLOWSHIP HALL.
Enter in the door on the lower level where the two wings meet.

Trinity United Methodist Church (TUMC)
1310 N Main St., Lapeer, MI 48446
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mapquest link to church
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